Date Occurred
24/10/2018
22/10/2018
15/10/2018
12/10/2018
09/10/2018
04/10/2018
04/10/2018
04/10/2018
04/10/2019
03/10/2018
03/10/2018
15/10/2018
03/10/2018
19/10/2018
30/10/2018
23/10/2018
15/10/2018
08/10/2018
05/10/2018
05/10/2019
16/10/2018
12/10/2018
11/10/2018
27/10/2018
27/10/2019
24/07/2018

Local Authority Department
Planning

Strategic Management

Economic Development

Planning

Finance

Legal And Licensing Services
Property

Housing Management And Support
Housing Management And Support
Legal And Licensing Services

Legal And Licensing Services
Holding Human Resources

Holding Human Resources
Homelessness

Street Cleansing General

Street Cleansing General

Transport

Transport

Street Cleansing General

Transport

Publicity & Engagement

Publicity & Engagement

Publicity & Engagement
Homelessness

Homelessness

Homelessness

CIPFA Classification
Planning Services

Central Support

Planning Services

Planning Services

Central Support

Central Support

Central Support

Central Support

Central Support

Central Support

Central Support

Holding Account

Holding Account

Housing Services - Gf

Environ & Regulatory Services
Environ & Regulatory Services
Central Support

Central Support

Environ & Regulatory Services
Central Support

Corp Demo Core & Policy Commun
Corp Demo Core & Policy Commun
Corp Demo Core & Policy Commun
Housing Services - Gf

Housing Services - Gf

Housing Services - Gf

Summary of purpose of expenditure
Train Exp. Claim -Non Training
Public Trans.Exp.-Non Training
Other Contracted Services
Training Travel

Public Trans.Exp.-Non Training
Subsistence

Training Travel

Car Mileage

Car Mileage

Training Travel

vacancies

vacancies

Training

Bed & Breakfast

Equipment

Equipment

Maintenance Of Equipment
Maintenance Of Equipment
Private Contractors
Maintenance Of Equipment
Other Services

Other Services

Other Services

Expenditure Grants
Expenditure Grants
Expenditure Grants

Merchant Category
Passenger railways
Passenger railways
Government services
Passenger railways
Passenger railways
Hotels, motels & resorts
Passenger railways
Passenger railways
Mileage
Passenger railways
Car parking & garages
Employment & temporary staff agencies
Membership organisations
Hotels, motels & resorts
Book stores
Misc business services
Motor home rentals
Motor home rentals
Photographic studios
HN/A
Computer network information services
Computers, peripherals & software
Continuous subscriptions
Travelodge
Travelodge
Passenger railways

Merchant

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

‘GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

BOOK STORES

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

MOTOR HOME AND RECREATIONAL VEHICLE RENTAL
MOTOR HOME AND RECREATIONAL VEHICLE RENTAL
PHOTOGRAPHIC STUDIOS

MOTOR HOME AND RECREATIONAL VEHICLE RENTAL
COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

TRAVELODGE

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

Settlement Amount
43.5
111
13
43.5
34.65
241.67
48.5
136.75
173.25
195.7
26.92
375
-48
75
33
65.5
294
158
79.92
225
5.99
30.53
23.47
246
276
5.8



